
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

3

436

815

23

62

Name

Park Beutler

Cary Wilson

Scott Corsetti

Robert Rathbone

McKay Snow

Class

TT1

TT3

TT2

TT1

TTE

Best Tm

1:37.532

1:43.950

1:44.976

1:45.202

1:55.324

Diff

6.418

7.444

7.670

17.792

In Lap

4

5

2

3

3

Make

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

porsche

Porsche

Mazda

Sponsor

none

Wilson Gun & Ammo

Rathbone Warwick and Daly

Sorted on Best Lap time
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NASA Utah - Round 2 Day 2

Time Trials

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:51:14

East Track 2.242 Miles

4/21/2013 09:50 AM

NASA Utah


