## **NASA Utah**

NASA Utah - Round 2 Day 2

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Time Trials

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:51:14

East Track 2.242 Miles 4/21/2013 09:50 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor
1	3	Park Beutler	Π1	1:37.532		4 Chevrolet	none
2	436	Cary Wilson	TT3	1:43.950	6.418	5 Chevrolet	Wilson Gun & Ammo
3	815	Scott Corsetti	TT2	1:44.976	7.444	2 porsche	
4	23	Robert Rathbone	TT1	1:45.202	7.670	3 Porsche	Rathbone Warwick and Daly
5	62	McKay Snow	TTE	1:55.324	17.792	3 Mazda	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 10:26:56 PM